Madison Fire Department Public Safety Review Committee Report



Brush Fire 25

Control Burn 6
EMS 6,818
Fire 1,167
Gas Leak/CO 53
HAZMAT 5
Info 36
LAW 41
MVA 428
Rescue 92
Tech Rescue 4
Water Rescue 16

8,691

Brush Fire: Brush Fire

Control Burn: Controlled burn and controlled burn info.

EMS (Emergency Medical Service): Advanced life support, EMS consult, emergency medical dispatching and 10 delta.
Fire: Fire, structure fire, residential fire, commercial fire, vehicle fire, outside fire, marine fire, and aircraft incident.
Gas Leak/CO: Gas leak

HAZMAT (Hazardous Material): HazMat

Info (Information): Information-EMS/Fire, notification, phone message, and mutual aid info.

LAW (Law Enforcement Response): Law Response

MVA (Motor Vehicle Accident): Motor vehicle crash and motor vehicle accident W/INJ

Recue: Elevator recue

Water Rescue: Water recue

Tech Rescue: High angle and technical recue.



Brush Fire
Community Para
Control Burn
EMS-AbPain
EMS-Alarm
EMS-Allergies
EMS-Animal
EMS-Assault
EMS-BreathProb
EMS-Burns
EMS-Cardiac
EMS-Chest Pain
EMS-Choking
EMS-CitAsst

EMS-Cold or Heat Exp

EMS-Death
EMS-Diabetic
EMS-Eye Inj

EMS-Faint or Uncons

EMS-Fall
EMS-Gun or Stab
EMS-Head
EMS-Heart PR
EMS-Hemorrhage
EMS-Medical
EMS-MutalAid
EMS-0D
EMS-Pain
EMS-PNB
EMS-Preg
EMS-Psych
EMS-Seizure
EMS-Sick
EMS-Stroke
EMS-Transfer
EMS-Traumatic
EMS-UnkProb
EMS-Veh
EMS-Water
Fire-Aircraft
Fire-Alarm
Fire-CitAsst
Fire-ElecHaz
Fire-Explos
Fire-Gas Leak/CO
Fire-Marine
Fire-Odor
Fire-Outside

25

194

61
13
145
536

88
369
34

22
25
114
11
484
1,038
23
37
115
257
62
17
210
68
18
26
65
195
1,233
118
304
199
750

680
70
58

10
92




Fire-Smoke 8

Fire-Spill 16
Fire-StrFire 158
Fire-SusPkg 1
Fire-Veh 49
Gas Leak/CO 52
HAZMAT 5
Info 19
Law-Psych 37
Law-TrafAcc 1
Law-Water 3
MVA 325
MVA-Ext 78
MVA-TrafAcc 26
Rescue-Elev 92
Tech Rescue 4
Water Rescue 12
Water Rescue-EMS 1
Water Rescue-Floods 2
Water Rescue-Veh 1

Total: 8,691

EMS-Chest Pain: Call types with chest pains.

EMS-Choking: Choking call types.

EMS-Diabetic: Diabetic call types.

EMS-Gun or Stab: Call types that could be a gun shot, stab wound or impailment.
EMS-OD: Over does call types. Not limited to narcotics.

EMS Preg: Pregnancy call types.

EMS Psych: Psychotic call types.

EMS Seizure: Seizure call types.

EMS Sick: Sick call types that range from a sore throat to can't sleep.

EMS Stroke: Stroke call types.

Law-Psych: Psychotic call types where the primary call is a Law enforcment call.
MVA-TrafAcc: Traffic accident call typs from no injury to injury.
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EMS-Allergies
EMS-Chest Pain
EMS-Eye Inj
EMS-Hemorrhage
EMS-Preg
EMS-Traumatic
Fire-CitAsst
Fire-Outside

Gas Leak/CO
MVA

Water Rescue-EMS

Brush Fire
EMS-Animal
EMS-Choking
EMS-Faint or Uncons
EMS-Medical
EMS-Psych
EMS-UnkProb
Fire-ElecHaz
Fire-Smoke
HAZMAT

MVA-Ext

B Water Rescue-Floods

B Community Para
EMS-Assault
EMS-CitAsst
EMS-Fall
EMS-MutalAid
EMS-Seizure
EMS-Veh
Fire-Explos
Fire-Spill

Info
MVA-TrafAcc
[l Water Rescue-Veh

Control Burn
EMS-BreathProb
EMS-Cold or Heat Exp
EMS-Gun or Stab
EMS-OD
EMS-Sick
EMS-Water
Fire-Gas Leak/CO
Fire-StrFire
Law-Psych
Rescue-Elev

EMS-AbPain
EMS-Burns
EMS-Death
EMS-Head
EMS-Pain
EMS-Stroke
Fire-Aircraft
Fire-Marine
Fire-SusPkg
Law-TrafAcc
[ Tech Rescue

EMS-Alarm
EMS-Cardiac
EMS-Diabetic
EMS-Heart PR
EMS-PNB
EMS-Transfer
Fire-Alarm
Fire-Odor
Fire-Veh
Law-Water
Water Rescue




Med Units
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Town OF Madison Incident Breakdown
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