



**Madison Fire Department Public Safety Review Committee Report** 

Brush Fire	25
Control Burn	6
EMS	6,818
Fire	1,167
Gas Leak/CO	53
HAZMAT	5
Info	36
LAW	41
MVA	428
Rescue	92
Tech Rescue	4
Water Rescue	16
	8,691

Brush Fire: Brush Fire

Control Burn: Controlled burn and controlled burn info.

EMS (Emergency Medical Service): Advanced life support, EMS consult, emergency medical dispatching and 10 delta.

Fire: Fire, structure fire, residential fire, commercial fire, vehicle fire, outside fire, marine fire, and aircraft incident.

Gas Leak/CO: Gas leak

**HAZMAT (Hazardous Material):** HazMat

Info (Information): Information-EMS/Fire, notification, phone message, and mutual aid info.

LAW (Law Enforcement Response): Law Response

MVA (Motor Vehicle Accident): Motor vehicle crash and motor vehicle accident W/INJ

Recue: Elevator recue
Water Rescue: Water recue

**Tech Rescue:** High angle and technical recue.

Brush Fire	1 25
Community Para	1
Control Burn	6
EMS-AbPain	194
EMS-Abrain EMS-Alarm	194
EMS-Allergies	61
EMS-Aniergies EMS-Animal	13
EMS-Assault	145
EMS-BreathProb EMS-Burns	536
EMS-Cardiac	6
	88
EMS-Chest Pain	369
EMS-Choking	34
EMS-CitAsst	5
EMS-Cold or Heat Exp	22
EMS-Death	25
EMS-Diabetic	114
EMS-Eye Inj	11
EMS-Faint or Uncons	484
EMS-Fall	1,038
EMS-Gun or Stab	23
EMS-Head	37
EMS-Heart PR	115
EMS-Hemorrhage	257
EMS-Medical	62
EMS-MutalAid	17
EMS-OD	210
EMS-Pain	68
EMS-PNB	18
EMS-Preg	26
EMS-Psych	65
EMS-Seizure	195
EMS-Sick	1,233
EMS-Stroke	118
EMS-Transfer	304
EMS-Traumatic	199
EMS-UnkProb	750
EMS-Veh	1
EMS-Water	1
Fire-Aircraft	1
Fire-Alarm	680
Fire-CitAsst	70
Fire-ElecHaz	58
Fire-Explos	4
Fire-Gas Leak/CO	4
Fire-Marine	1
Fire-Odor	10
Fire-Outside	92

Fire-Smoke		8
Fire-Spill		16
Fire-StrFire		158
Fire-SusPkg		1
Fire-Veh		49
Gas Leak/CO		52
HAZMAT		5
Info		19
Law-Psych		37
Law-TrafAcc		1
Law-Water		3
MVA		325
MVA-Ext		78
MVA-TrafAcc		26
Rescue-Elev		92
Tech Rescue		4
Water Rescue		12
Water Rescue-EMS		1
Water Rescue-Flood	s	2
Water Rescue-Veh		1
	Total:	8,691

EMS-Chest Pain: Call types with chest pains.

**EMS-Choking:** Choking call types. **EMS-Diabetic:** Diabetic call types.

**EMS-Gun or Stab:** Call types that could be a gun shot, stab wound or impailment. **EMS-OD:** Over does call types. Not limited to narcotics.

EMS Preg: Pregnancy call types. EMS Psych: Psychotic call types. EMS Seizure: Seizure call types.

**EMS Sick:** Sick call types that range from a sore throat to can't sleep.

**EMS Stroke:** Stroke call types.

**Law-Psych:** Psychotic call types where the primary call is a Law enforcment call. **MVA-TrafAcc:** Traffic accident call typs from no injury to injury.















